Tishkova Hanna Yosypivna

Category Family member

1 nep>xaBHa NOXXEXXHO-PATYBasbHa YaCTUHA YNpPaBiHHSA
Last position Oep>xaBHOI cny>xXbn Haa3BNYaMHUX CUTYaUIN YKpaiHn y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi, ronosHum byxrantep

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Tishkova Nelia Oleksandrivna

DenapTamMeHT naTpyJibHOI Noniuii ,
HavanbHuK Bigainy agMiHicTpaTUHOI
MPaKTUKN YNpaBAiHHA NaTPyJbHOI noniuii
B 3aKapnaTcCbKin obnacTi

Tishkov Oleksandr Mykolaiovych

Shtelykha Yosyp Fedorovych

N

daughter

husband

father


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/43527
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44343
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44343

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

1 nep>kaBHa NMOXEXXHO-
pATyBaJibHa YacTUHa
ynpasniHHA Jep>xaBHOI
cny>xbun Haa3BNUYanHMX
cuTyauin YKpaiHn y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
ronoBHMN ByxranTtep

1 nep>kaBHa MoXe>Ho-
pATyBaJibHa YacTUHa
ynpaBAiHHA [ep>XaBHOI
cnyxbun Haa3BUYaNHUX
cuTyauin YkpaiHu y
3akapnaTcbkin obnacTi,
ronosHMM byxrantep

1 nep>xaBHa MoOXXe>XHo-
pATyBasibHa YaCTUHa
ynpaBiHHA [ep>XaBHOI
cny>xbu Haa3BUYaNHMX
cuTyauin YKpaiHm y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
ronosHum byxrantep

1 nep>kaBHa NOXeXXHo-
pATyBaJibHa YacTUHa
ynpasniHHA Jep>xaBHOi
cny>xbun Hag3BUYanHMX
CuTyauin YkpaiHm y
3akapnaTcbKin obnacTi,
ronoBHMN ByxranTtep

9 619,74

5 362,23

3 858,48

2 893,92

4190,83

3 828,30

3 263,84

6 396,65


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

80 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645

REAL ESTATE:

2019 25302.0 sq. m (5) 166.5 sq. m (2) —
2018 25302.0sq. m (5) 166.5 sq. m (2) —
2017 25302.0sq. m(5) 166.5 sq. m (2) —
2016 26302.0sq. m (6) 166.5 sg. m (2) —

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56f09e8b-9c18-4476-893e-c539310e58d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4010c6f-4bd6-4e78-821a-1aa34bff41b1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f7fb0a2-6d54-4e59-a427-3f9e6b4588b0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ccdfb04-4c94-498f-bd76-f76162f29645
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Tishkova Hanna Yosypivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:


